
DBPOFA & CCITSK TEP DEC 2022 SCHEDULE
EXAM CENTRE- IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, SHALIMAR BAGH RING ROAD DELHI-110088

METRO STATION GATE NO.1 SHALIMAR BAGH PINK METRO LINE
SPD HELP DESK 01145094720

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE OF EXAM TIME
DMOP 2200619444 KHANJAN SONOWAL BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2105291605 AKSHAY NISCHAL BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200034510 SHWETANSHU MISHRA BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200216921 BALKA KAPUR BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200622026 IQRA UMAR BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2108462975 NEELAM BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2108463565 SACHIN KUMAR BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2003954942 GITIKA BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200622509 MANISHA BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2101716907 AJAY KUMAR BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200622427 HARSHA YADAV BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200619399 JYOTI BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2201856224 SWATI MISHRA BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2105645381 SHELLY JEENA BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2105291544 NITIN KUMAR BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2105645530 RAMESH KUMAR BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2001923515 SACHIN KHURANA BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200846978 SALOMI S THOMAS BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2107750318 TANNU BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200833142 RAJEEV KUMAR BSSI012P 19/01/2023 10:00 AM
DMOP 2200619444 KHANJAN SONOWAL BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2105291605 AKSHAY NISCHAL BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200034510 SHWETANSHU MISHRA BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200216921 BALKA KAPUR BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200622026 IQRA UMAR BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2108462975 NEELAM BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200622509 MANISHA BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2101716907 AJAY KUMAR BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200622427 HARSHA YADAV BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2101717035 DIKSHA TRIKHA BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2105646515 ANSHU SAROJ BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200619399 JYOTI BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2201856224 SWATI MISHRA BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2105645381 SHELLY JEENA BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2105645530 RAMESH KUMAR BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200846978 SALOMI S THOMAS BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2107750318 TANNU BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM
DMOP 2200833142 RAJEEV KUMAR BSSI014P 19/01/2023 2:00 PM


